Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6

Office # 913-795-2991

W#: 717

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20’ of 6" § Sacks 8 %" Location: SE,NW,SW,5E,524-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
717 of 2718” 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 697
SN: - Packer: - | TD: 721 Well FEL 5007
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- APH15-121-31373-00-00
Log Started: 10-25-17
Lease: Cayot Completed: 10-27-17
Owner: Bobcat Qiifield Services Inc
OPR #: 2896
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.

OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth
7 P Top Sol [ ﬁg Shaie
8 10 Clay 3 588 Lime
12 24 Lime/Clay sirks 20 608 Shale
9 33 Lime 5 613 Lime
10 43 Black shale 3 616 Oil sand (shaley) {poor bleed)
9 52 Lime 14 630 Shale
10 62 Sandy Shale 3 633 Lime (ader)
16 78 Lime 2 635 Black shale
4 B2 Shale 13 648 Shale
3 85 Red Bed 3 651 Lime
18 103 Shale 9 660 Shale (Limey)
i7 120 Lime 2 662 Lime
6 126 Sandy Shale 10 672 Shale
5 131 Sand (water) (shaley) 3 675 Lime
30 161 Sandy Shale (sand SirKs) 3 678 Shale
52 213 Shale 3 681 Qi Sand (shaley){good bleed)
21 234 Lime 4 685 Oil Sand (some shale) {good bieed)
3 240 “Shale 3 691 Oil Sand (shaley)(fair bleed)
i1 251 Sand (water) 2 693 Shale (Ol sand strks)
i5 266 Shale 0 721 Shale
7 273 Lime
2 275 Shale
4 279 Sand (water)
14 293 Shale
6 299 Sand (shaley){waler)
10 309 Lime
3 312 Shale
3} 313 Lime
e 330 Shale
9 339 Lime

342 Shale
ik 353 Lime
5 358 Black Shale
5 383 Shale
23 386 Lime (taking fluid)
3 389 Black Shale
4 393 Lime
3 396 Shale
b 401 Lime SET SURFACE — 12:30 PM — 10/25/17
23 424 Shale CALLED IN 10:30 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE
15 439 Sandy shaie LONGSTRING — 717" of 2 7/8" 8" ROUND PIPE
130 569 Shale SET TIME 12:00 PM — 10/27/17
7 5786 Lime CALLED IN 1D0:45 AM - TALKED TO Michelle




